FLEXEL
PUNCTURE
PROOFING
WHEELCHAIR
CASTORS
WHEELCHAIR
WHEELS
BATTERIES

T: +44(0)1280 704141  www.flexelmobility.com
BS EN ISO 9001:2008  Certificate No. FS39101
BATTERIES, CHARGERS & TESTERS
Product Range and Specifications
BATTERIES, CHARGERS & TESTERS - PAGE 2
Batteries
The heart of any powered mobility aid has to be the power source.
At Flexel we understand the everyday demands that the battery undergoes
and know from experience that buying cheap batteries can cost a lot in
the long run. That’s why we only stock the very best choice in batteries
from some of the most respected manufacturers and all at consistantly
competitive prices.
Power4 Batteries - Specifications & Dimensions
Part No.			  Volt/Amp 		  L x W x H (mm)
AGM TYPE
BAT/P412-1.3		  12V 1.3Ah	 	 97 x 43 x 59
BAT/P412-2.2		  12V 2.2Ah	 	 178 x 34 x 66
BAT/P412-2.9		  12V 2.9Ah	 	 79 x 56 x 106
BAT/P412-3.4		  12V 3.4Ah	 	 134 x 67 x 66
BAT/P412-5		  12V 5Ah	 	 	 90 x 70 x108
BAT/P412-8		  12V 8Ah	 	 	 151 x 65 x 100
BAT/P412-10		  12V 10Ah		 	 151 x 65 x 114
BAT/P412-12		  12V 12Ah		 	 151 x 99 x 102
BAT/P412-15		  12V 15Ah		 	 151 x 99 x 102
BAT/P412-18		  12V 18Ah		 	 181 x 76 x 167
BAT/P412-22		  12V 22Ah		 	 181 x 76 x 167
BAT/P412-35		  12V 35Ah		 	 195 x 131 x 181
BAT/P412-40		  12V 42Ah		 	 196 x 165 x 165
BAT/P412-50		  12V 50Ah		 	 196 x 165 x 165
BAT/P412-55		  12V 55Ah		 	 229 x 138 x 232
BAT/P412-75	 12V 75Ah	 260 x 168 x 232
For detailed technical data sheets on all these batteries, please contact
Flexel on +44(0)1280 704141
BATTERIES, CHARGERS & TESTERS
BATTERIES, CHARGERS & TESTERS - PAGE 3
Product Range and Specifications
Haze Batteries - Specifications & Dimensions
Part No.	 Volt/Amp 	 L x W x H (mm)
GEL TYPE
BAT/HZY12-18 	 12V 17Ah 	 181 x 76 x 167
BAT/HZY12-26 	 12V 25Ah 	 168 x 178 x 124
BAT/HZY12-33 	 12V 29Ah 	 196 x 131 x 160
BAT/HZY12-44  	 12V 38Ah 	 198 x 167 x 157
BAT/HZY12-55  	 12V 52Ah 	 229 x 138 x 213
BAT/HZY12-80 	 12V 78Ah 	 260 x 168 x 211
AGM TYPE
BAT/HZS12-12 	 12V 12Ah 	 152 x 99 x 96
BAT/HZB12-18  	 12V 17Ah 	 181 x 76 x 167
BAT/HZB12-26  	 12V 26Ah 	 168 x 178 x 124
BAT/HZB12-33  	 12V 30Ah 	 196 x 131 x 160
BAT/HZB12-44  	 12V 40Ah 	 198 x 167 x 157
BAT/HZB12-55  	 12V 54Ah 	 229 x 138 x 213
BAT/HZB12-80  	 12V 82Ah 	 260 x 168 x 211
MK Batteries - Specifications & Dimensions
Part No.	 Volt/Amp 	 L x W x H (mm)
GEL TYPE
BAT/GB31-12 	 12V 31Ah 	 211 x 130 x 184
BAT/GB40-12/1  	 12V 40Ah 	 197 x 168 x 175
BAT/GB50-12  	 12V 50Ah 	 238 x 140 x 235
BAT/GB60-12  	 12V 60Ah 	 259 x 169 x 178
BAT/GB73-12 	 12V 73Ah 	 260 x 171 x 210
AGM TYPE
BAT/FG20721 	 12V 7.2Ah 	 151 x 65 x 102
BAT/ES10-12 	 12V 10Ah 	 151 x 65 x 114
BAT/ES12-12 	 12V 12Ah 	 151 x 99 x 100
BAT/SB17-12  	 12V 18Ah	 181 x 76 x 167
BAT/SB24-12  	 12V 26Ah 	 166 x 175 x 125
BAT/SB31-12  	 12V 35Ah 	 197 x 131 x 180
BAT/SB40-12  	 12V 45Ah 	 198 x 166 x 171
BATTERIES, CHARGERS & TESTERS
Product Range and Specifications
Chargers and Testing Equipment
We fully appreciate the importance of reliable and well made diagnostic